Technical Data Page  33
B, C, D, E, G and Z Characteristic
- 1-pole, 1-pole with
 switched neutral  Page  37
- 2-pole, 3-pole Page  38
- 3-pole with switched
 neutral Page  39
Accessories

ds
M
in
ut
es
36
1/27
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Manual Motor Controller
Rated Characteristic Weight Packing
current           B C D G E Z g/each unit
In A Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no.
1-pole
0,3 1CU03 1DU03 1GU03 1EU03 1ZU03 150 12
0,5 1CU05 1DU05 1GU05 1EU05 1ZU05 150 12
0,75 1CU075 1DU075 1GU075 1EU075 1ZU075 150 12
1 1CU1 1DU1 1GU1 1EU1 1ZU1 150 12
1,6 1CU1.6 1DU1.6 1GU1.6 1EU1.6 1ZU1.6 150 12
2 1CU2 1DU2 1GU2 1EU2 1ZU2 150 12
2,5 1CU2.5 1DU2.5 1GU2.5 1EU2.5 1ZU2.5 150 12
3 1CU3 1DU3 1GU3 1EU3 1ZU3 150 12
3,5 1CU3.5 1DU3.5 1GU3.5 1EU3.5 1ZU3.5 150 12
4 1CU4 1DU4 1GU4 1EU4 1ZU4 150 12
5 1CU5 1DU5 1GU5 1EU5 1ZU5 150 12
6 1BU6 1CU6 1DU6 1GU6 1EU6 1ZU6 150 12
8 1CU8 1DU8 1GU8 1EU8 1ZU8 150 12
10 1BU10 1CU10 1DU10 1GU10 1EU10 1ZU10 150 12
13 1BU13 1CU13 1DU13 1GU13 1EU13 1ZU13 150 12
15 1BU15 1CU15 1DU15 1GU15 1EU15 1ZU15 150 12
16 1BU16 1CU16 1DU16 1GU16 1EU16 1ZU16 150 12
20 1BU20 1CU20 1DU20 1GU20 1EU20 1ZU20 150 12
25 1BU25 1CU25 1DU25 1GU25 1EU25 1ZU25 150 12
32 1BU32 1CU32 1DU32 1GU32 1EU32 1ZU32 150 12
40 1BU40 1CU40 1DU40 1GU40 1EU40 150 12
50 1BU50 1CU50 1DU50 1GU50 1EU50 150 12
60 1BU60 1CU60 1DU60 1GU60 1EU60 150 12
1-pole with switched neutral
0,3 2CNU03 2DNU03 2GNU03 2ENU03 2ZNU03 300 6
0,5 2CNU05 2DNU05 2GNU05 2ENU05 2ZNU05 300 6
0,75 2CNU075 2DNU075 2GNU075 2ENU075 2ZNU075 300 6
1 2CNU1 2DNU1 2GNU1 2ENU1 2ZNU1 300 6
1,6 2CNU1.6 2DNU1.6 2GNU1.6 2ENU1.6 2ZNU1.6 300 6
2 2CNU2 2DNU2 2GNU2 2ENU2 2ZNU2 300 6
2,5 2CNU2.5 2DNU2.5 2GNU2.5 2ENU2.5 2ZNU2.5 300 6
3 2CNU3 2DNU3 2GNU3 2ENU3 2ZNU3 300 6
3,5 2CNU3.5 2DNU3.5 2GNU3.5 2ENU3.5 2ZNU3.5 300 6
4 2CNU4 2DNU4 2GNU4 2ENU4 2ZNU4 300 6
5 2CNU5 2DNU5 2GNU5 2ENU5 2ZNU5 300 6
6 2BNU6 2CNU6 2DNU6 2GNU6 2ENU6 2ZNU6 300 6
8 2CNU8 2DNU8 2GNU8 2ENU8 2ZNU8 300 6
10 2BNU10 2CNU10 2DNU10 2GNU10 2ENU10 2ZNU10 300 6
13 2BNU13 2CNU13 2DNU13 2GNU13 2ENU13 2ZNU13 300 6
15 2BNU15 2CNU15 2DNU15 2GNU15 2ENU15 2ZNU15 300 6
16 2BNU16 2CNU16 2DNU16 2GNU16 2ENU16 2ZNU16 300 6
20 2BNU20 2CNU20 2DNU20 2GNU20 2ENU20 2ZNU20 300 6
25 2BNU25 2CNU25 2DNU25 2GNU25 2ENU25 2ZNU25 300 6
32 2BNU32 2CNU32 2DNU32 2GNU32 2ENU32 2ZNU32 300 6
40 2BNU40 2CNU40 2DNU40 2GNU40 2ENU40 300 6
50 2BNU50 2CNU50 2DNU50 2GNU50 2ENU50 300 6
60 2BNU60 2CNU60 2DNU60 2GNU60 2ENU60 300 6
�  �  �
�  �
 This product range differentiates between:
• standard products for normal market applications (shown in the table in bold)
• exclusive products for branch-specifi c applications (shown in the table in normal print)
according to UL 508 and CSA-22.2 No.14
B, C and D also acc. to IEC 60898-1, DIN EN 60898-1, VDE 0641-11
37
1/28
Rated Characteristic Weight Packing
current B C D G E Z g/each unit
In A Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no.
2-pole
0,3 2CU03 2DU03 2GU03 2EU03 2ZU03 300 6
0,5 2CU05 2DU05 2GU05 2EU05 2ZU05 300 6
0,75 2CU075 2DU075 2GU075 2EU075 2ZU075 300 6
1 2CU1 2DU1 2GU1 2EU1 2ZU1 300 6
1,6 2CU1.6 2DU1.6 2GU1.6 2EU1.6 2ZU1.6 300 6
2 2CU2 2DU2 2GU2 2EU2 2ZU2 300 6
2,5 2CU2.5 2DU2.5 2GU2.5 2EU2.5 2ZU2.5 300 6
3 2CU3 2DU3 2GU3 2EU3 2ZU3 300 6
3,5 2CU3.5 2DU3.5 2GU3.5 2EU3.5 2ZU3.5 300 6
4 2CU4 2DU4 2GU4 2EU4 2ZU4 300 6
5 2CU5 2DU5 2GU5 2EU5 2ZU5 300 6
6 2BU6 2CU6 2DU6 2GU6 2EU6 2ZU6 300 6
8 2CU8 2DU8 2GU8 2EU8 2ZU8 300 6
10 2BU10 2CU10 2DU10 2GU10 2EU10 2ZU10 300 6
13 2BU13 2CU13 2DU13 2GU13 2EU13 2ZU13 300 6
15 2BU15 2CU15 2DU15 2GU15 2EU15 2ZU15 300 6
16 2BU16 2CU16 2DU16 2GU16 2EU16 2ZU16 300 6
20 2BU20 2CU20 2DU20 2GU20 2EU20 2ZU20 300 6
25 2BU25 2CU25 2DU25 2GU25 2EU25 2ZU25 300 6
32 2BU32 2CU32 2DU32 2GU32 2EU32 2ZU32 300 6
40 2BU40 2CU40 2DU40 2GU40 2EU40 300 6
50 2BU50 2CU50 2DU50 2GU50 2EU50 300 6
60 2BU60 2CU60 2DU60 2GU60 2EU60 300 6
3-pole
0,3 3CU03 3DU03 3GU03 3EU03 3ZU03 450 4
0,5 3CU05 3DU05 3GU05 3EU05 3ZU05 450 4
0,75 3CU075 3DU075 3GU075 3EU075 3ZU075 450 4
1 3CU1 3DU1 3GU1 3EU1 3ZU1 450 4
1,6 3CU1.6 3DU1.6 3GU1.6 3EU1.6 3ZU1.6 450 4
2 3CU2 3DU2 3GU2 3EU2 3ZU2 450 4
2,5 3CU2.5 3DU2.5 3GU2.5 3EU2.5 3ZU2.5 450 4
3 3CU3 3DU3 3GU3 3EU3 3ZU3 450 4
3,5 3CU3.5 3DU3.5 3GU3.5 3EU3.5 3ZU3.5 450 4
4 3CU4 3DU4 3GU4 3EU4 3ZU4 450 4
5 3CU5 3DU5 3GU5 3EU5 3ZU5 450 4
6 3BU6 3CU6 3DU6 3GU6 3EU6 3ZU6 450 4
8 3CU8 3DU8 3GU8 3EU8 3ZU8 450 4

This product range differentiates between:
• standard products for normal market applications (shown in the table in bold)
• exclusive products for branch-specifi c applications (shown in the table in normal print)
according to UL 508 and CSA-22.2 No.14
B, C and D also acc. to IEC 60898-1, DIN EN 60898-1, VDE 0641-11
38
1/29
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Manual Motor Controller
Rated Characteristic Weight Packing
current B C D G E Z g/each unit
In A Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no.
3-pole with switched neutral
0,3 4CNU03 4DNU03 4GNU03 4ENU03 4ZNU03 600 3
0,5 4CNU05 4DNU05 4GNU05 4ENU05 4ZNU05 600 3
0,75 4CNU075 4DNU075 4GNU075 4ENU075 4ZNU075 600 3
1 4CNU1 4DNU1 4GNU1 4ENU1 4ZNU1 600 3
1,6 4CNU1.6 4DNU1.6 4GNU1.6 4ENU1.6 4ZNU1.6 600 3
2 4CNU2 4DNU2 4GNU2 4ENU2 4ZNU2 600 3
2,5 4CNU2.5 4DNU2.5 4GNU2.5 4ENU2.5 4ZNU2.5 600 3
3 4CNU3 4DNU3 4GNU3 4ENU3 4ZNU3 600 3
3,5 4CNU3.5 4DNU3.5 4GNU3.5 4ENU3.5 4ZNU3.5 600 3
4 4CNU4 4DNU4 4GNU4 4ENU4 4ZNU4 600 3
5 4CNU5 4DNU5 4GNU5 4ENU5 4ZNU5 600 3
6 4BNU6 4CNU6 4DNU6 4GNU6 4ENU6 4ZNU6 600 3
8 4CNU8 4DNU8 4GNU8 4ENU8 4ZNU8 600 3
10 4BNU10 4CNU10 4DNU10 4GNU10 4ENU10 4ZNU10 600 3
13 4BNU13 4CNU13 4DNU13 4GNU13 4ENU13 4ZNU13 600 3
15 4BNU15 4CNU15 4DNU15 4GNU15 4ENU15 4ZNU15 600 3
16 4BNU16 4CNU16 4DNU16 4GNU16 4ENU16 4ZNU16 600 3
20 4BNU20 4CNU20 4DNU20 4GNU20 4ENU20 4ZNU20 600 3
25 4BNU25 4CNU25 4DNU25 4GNU25 4ENU25 4ZNU25 600 3
32 4BNU32 4CNU32 4DNU32 4GNU32 4ENU32 4ZNU32 600 3
40 4BNU40 4CNU40 4DNU40 4GNU40 4ENU40 600 3
50 4BNU50 4CNU50 4DNU50 4GNU50 4ENU50 600 3
60 4BNU60 4CNU60 4DNU60 4GNU60 4ENU60 600 3
�  �  �
�  �
according to UL 508 and CSA-22.2 No.14
B, C and D also acc. to IEC 60898-1, DIN EN 60898-1, VDE 0641-11